SSBTC20 20.0 3/4" 3 x 25mm 304 M10
M12
SSBTC25 25.0 1" 3 x 25mm 304 M10
M12
SSBTC32 32.0 1 1/4" 3 x 25mm 304 M10
M12
SSBTC40 40.0 1 1/2" 3 x 25mm 304 M10
M12
SSBTC50 50.0 2" 3 x 25mm 304 M10
M12
SSBTC65 65.0 2 1/2" 3 x 25mm 304 M10
M12
SSBTC80 80.0 3" 3 x 25mm 304 M10
M12
SSBTC100 100.0 4" 3 x 25mm 304 M10
M12
STAINLESS STEEL
BOSSED PIPE CLAMP
PRODUCT CODE
∅
mm
PIPE N.B
WIDTH / THICKNESS
mm
PRICEBOSS mm
STAINLESS STEEL
GRADE
© COPYRIGHT RICHARD JACKSON 2017 PAGE 17